FOODSERVICE PARM PATTIES

» All ingredients inside the patty!

»
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Full of Flavor

Easy to Prepare

Being good never tasted so great”

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Patty (113g)
Serving Per Container: about 40

Amount Per Serving
Calories 200 Cal from Fat 70
% Daily Value*

Approximate Piece Size: 4 oz

Approximate Piece Count: 40

Stocked in DOT
Marty Pearsall
Dominex@ Director of Foodservice Sales

(c) 704 573 9798
(e) mpearsall@dominexeggplant.com

» Vegetarian Total Fat 7g 1%
Saturated Fat 4g 20%
» No Trans Fat Trans Fat Og 0%
. Cholesterol 15mg 6%
» Portion Controlled Sodium 950mg 40%
. Total Carb 26g 9%
» Good Source of Fiber Dietary Fiber 3g 13%
Sugars 59
( Protein 10g
Dominex Item Code: 2204 Pack Size: 10 LBS. Vitamin A 10% + Vitamin C 10%

Calcium 20% + Iron 8%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a
2,000 calorie diet.

-
¢

PATTIES

Ingredients: Marinara Sauce [Water,
Tomato Paste, Tomatoes, Soybean Oil,
Salt, Sugar, Herbs and Spices,
Dehydrated Onions, Cultured Dextrose,
Garlic Powder, Dehydrated Garlic,
Extractive of Spice, Natural Enzyme],
Eggplant, Pasteurized/Processed
Mozzarella and American Cheese [Low
Moisture Part-Skim Mozzarella Cheese
(Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt,
Enzymes), American Cheese (Milk,
Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Water,
Cream, Sodium Phosphate, Salt],
Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Flour,
Caramel Color), Parmesan Cheese
(Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese
Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Modified Food
Starch, Methylcellulose, Salt, Battered
and Breaded with: Wheat Flour, Water,
Romano and Parmesan Cheese
(Part-Skim Cow’s Milk, Cheese Cultures,
Salt, Enzymes), Modified Food Starch,
Sea Salt, Natural Cane Sugar, What
Gluten, Salt, Canola QOil, Garlic Powder,
Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate,
Sodium Bicarbonate), Spices, Parsley,
Guar Gum, Extracts of Paprika, Whole
Wheat Flour, Yeast. Breading set in
Soybean Oil.

Allergen Information: This product
contains wheat, soy and dairy.
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